Accessories
Page 50
ACCESSORIES
CONCOA • 1501 Harpers Road, Virginia Beach, Virginia 23454 USA
800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Tube Trailer Hoses
Specifi cally designed for use in tube trailer
discharge or as a flexible line to cylinder

529-0261 18' 23
529-0262 24' 34.5
Ordering Information
Part Number Connections Length (in.) Weight (lbs.) Core Casing
529-0031-CON ¼” MPT x CON * 36" 0.9 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Armor
529-0044-CON ¼” MPT x CON* 36" 0.9 PTFE Stainless Steel Braid
529-0088-CON ¼” MPT x CON * 36" 0.9 PTFE Stainless Steel Armor
529-0089-540 ¼” MPT x CON * 72" 1.8 PTFE Stainless Steel Armor
529-0055-CON ¼” MPT x CON * 72" 1.8 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Armor
529-0094-CON ¼” MPT x CON * 72" 1.8 PTFE Stainless Steel Armor
529-0272-CON ¼” MPT x CON * 72" 1.8 PTFE Stainless Steel Braid
529-0256-CON ¼” MPT x CON * 144" 3.6 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Armor
529-0240-295 ¼” MPT x 295 (Vent Hose) 72” 1.3 PTFE Stainless Steel Braid
529-0241-440 ¼” MPT x 440 (Vent Hose) 72” 1.3 PTFE Stainless Steel Braid
529-0242-622 ¼” MPT x 622 (Vent Hose) 72” 1.3 PTFE Stainless Steel Braid
Ordering Information